Advanced Oncology M.Sc. (PO 2012)

Module und Prufungen (Stand: 27.03.2025)

M-Nr

71222
71223
71224
71225
71226
71226
71243
71244
71241
71242
71245
71245
71246
71247
71234
71235

71235
71236
71237
71238
71671
71240
71240
71182

71187
71222
71223
71224
71225
71226
71226
71243
71244
71241
71242

Modul

Cellular and Molecular Biology of
Diagnostics

Principles of Therapy and Treatment
Epidemiology

Interdisciplinary Oncology: On-Site
Interdisciplinary Oncology: On-Site
Biometry

Ethical Aspects

Clinical Trials

Project Management - Clinical
Clinical Research: On-Site

Clinical Research: On-Site

Clinical Oncology |

Clinical Oncology Il

Integrated Therapeutic Concepts
Advanced/Integrated Therapies: On-
Site

Advanced/Integrated Therapies: On-
Business Administration

Health Care System

Management of Entities

Quality Control

Management: On-Site

Management: On-Site

Summer School Challenges and
Introduction

Summer School Future Perspectives
Cellular and Molecular Biology of
Diagnostics

Principles of Therapy and Treatment
Epidemiology

Interdisciplinary Oncology: On-Site
Interdisciplinary Oncology: On-Site
Biometry

Ethical Aspects

Clinical Trials

Project Management - Clinical

T
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Konto / Bereich

1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5

1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1100 Module 2 bis 5
1200 Summer Schools

1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools

Modul / Prifung

71222 | 11713 Cellular and Molecular Biology of Cancer
71223 | 11714 Diagnostics

71224 | 11715 Principles of Therapy and Treatment
71225 | 11716 Epidemiology

71226 | 11718 Module Exam: Interdisciplinary Oncology
71226 | 11717 On-site Interdisciplinary Oncology

71243 | 11721 Biometry

71244 | 11722 Ethical Aspects

71241 | 11719 Clinical Trials - Advanced Oncology
71242 | 11720 Project Management - Clinical Research
71245 | 11724 Module Exam: Clinical Research

71245 | 11723 On-site Clinical Research

71246 | 11725 Clinical Oncology |

71247 | 11726 Clinical Oncology Il

71234 | 11727 Integrated Therapeutic Concepts

71235 | 11729 Module Exam: Advanced/Integrated
Therapies

71235 | 11728 On-site Advanced/Integrated Therapies
71236 | 11730 Business Adminstration

71237 | 11731 Health Care System

71238 | 11732 Management of Entities

71671 | 12388 Quality Control

71240 | 11735 Module Exam: Management

71240 | 11734 On-site Management

71182 | 11712 Summer School Challenges and
Introduction

71187 | 11736 Summer School Future Perspectives
71222 | 11713 Cellular and Molecular Biology of Cancer
71223 | 11714 Diagnostics

71224 | 11715 Principles of Therapy and Treatment
71225 | 11716 Epidemiology

71226 | 11718 Module Exam: Interdisciplinary Oncology
71226 | 11717 On-site Interdisciplinary Oncology

71243 | 11721 Biometry

71244 | 11722 Ethical Aspects

71241 | 11719 Clinical Trials - Advanced Oncology
71242 | 11720 Project Management - Clinical Research



71245
71245
71246
71247
71234
71235

71235
71236
71237
71238
71671
71240
71240

Clinical Research: On-Site

Clinical Research: On-Site

Clinical Oncology |

Clinical Oncology Il

Integrated Therapeutic Concepts
Advanced/Integrated Therapies: On-
Site

Advanced/Integrated Therapies: On-
Business Administration

Health Care System

Management of Entities

Quality Control

Management: On-Site

Management: On-Site
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1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools

1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools
1200 Summer Schools

71245 | 11724 Module Exam: Clinical Research
71245 | 11723 On-site Clinical Research

71246 | 11725 Clinical Oncology |

71247 | 11726 Clinical Oncology Il

71234 | 11727 Integrated Therapeutic Concepts
71235 | 11729 Module Exam: Advanced/Integrated
Therapies

71235 | 11728 On-site Advanced/Integrated Therapies
71236 | 11730 Business Adminstration

71237 | 11731 Health Care System

71238 | 11732 Management of Entities

71671 | 12388 Quality Control

71240 | 11735 Module Exam: Management

71240 | 11734 On-site Management



